

23.07.2022

Present: Shri Jeewan Prakash for plaintiff.
 Shri Ajit Pratap Singh and Kameshwar Pratap Singh for D7a,
D7b and D7c.
 D-4 in person.

Ld. PO is on training at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka.
As directed, put up for further proceeding on 01.10.2022.

(Reader)
23.07.2022