

03.09.2024.

Present : Sh. Jeevan Prakash Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. Mohd. Zahid, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1.

Sh. Vijay Kaushik and Sh. Kapil Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 4.

Final arguments heard.

Put up for consideration on **04.09.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/03.09.2024