

03.10.2024.

Present : Sh. Jeevan Prakash Gupta, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. Vijay Kumar Kaushik and Sh. Subham Sharma, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 4.

Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 2 and 3.

Sh. Akash Gautam, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 7A to 7C.

Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 7A to 7C requests for adjournment as main counsel is busy in the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Written suggestions filed on behalf of the plaintiff and defendant no. 2 and 3.

Put up for further proceedings on **04.12.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/03.10.2024