

ANOOP LAL VYAS Vs. RAJ KUMAR VYAS

20.02.2026

Present : Sh. Jeevan Prakash, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2 and 3.

Sh. Ajeet Pratap Singh, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 7A to 7C.

Defendant no. 1 and 4 are in person.

Sh. Vijay Kumar Kaushik, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 4.

Put up for clarifications on **10.03.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/20.02.2026