

ANOOP LAL VYAS Vs. RAJ KUMAR VYAS

04.06.2026

Present : Sh. Manthan Rana, Ld. proxy Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.

Sh. Mahesh Kumar, Ld. counsels for the LR's of the defendant no. 1.

Sh. K.S. Rana, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 2 and 3.

Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 4 through VC.

Sh. Balbir Singh Gogia, Ld. counsels for the defendant no. 7A to 7C.

At joint request, put up on **09.07.2026 at 2:30 PM.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/04.06.2026